2/14/2026

ad
346
400
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426

FirstName
TEST
JOHN
REBECCA
ALECIA
MICHAEL
MEGAN
NATALIE
SAM
TIFFANI
SHERRY
NICHOLAS
GARRETT

Active Keno Writers

Middlel ni

T

LastName
TEST
HASSETT
ZIEGLER
PODLISKA
DUCKWORTH
BOTTORF
LAUFER
LAUFER
LAUFER
MOYERS
POLLETT
LAUFER

MI



