

<u>gId</u>	<u>FirstName</u>	<u>MiddleIni</u>	<u>LastName</u>	<u>ityLevel</u>
346	TEST	T	TEST	400
400	JOHN		HASSETT	300
417	REBECCA		ZIEGLER	300
418	ALECIA		PODLISKA	300
419	MICHAEL		DUCKWORTH	300
420	MEGAN		BOTTORF	300
421	NATALIE		LAUFER	300
422	SAM		LAUFER	300
423	TIFFANI		LAUFER	300
424	SHERRY		MOYERS	300
425	NICHOLAS		POLLETT	300
426	GARRETT		LAUFER	300